
THAILAND  STRAITS CHENNAI  SERVICE (TSC) 

Import Vessel Sailing Schedule  

Email: csuchennai@tslineindia.com 
Website: www.tslines.com 

We accept cargo from below mentioned Destinations 

T.S. LINES (INDIA) PVT.LTD. 

Chennai Off:  
KGN Tower, 7th Floor, Old No. 31 & 32, New No. 62, Commander in Chief Road, Egmore,  
Chennai – 600 105. 

T.S. LINES (INDIA) PVT.LTD. 

Accepting DG, Reefers, 
Special Equipments & 
OOG Cargoes 

Sales                                              Contact Nos                              E-Mail Id                                                       CSU Backup 
Chennai  Mr. Dhayanandhan   +91-9840723030                         dhayanandhan@tslineindia.com                          Ms.Jayanthi /Mr.Manigandan 
     Mr. Manigandan   +91-9840761940                         manigandan@tslineindia.com                               Ms.Jayanthi /Mr.Manigandan 
Bangalore       Mr. Abhijat Sharma    +91-9886896501                                abhijat.sharma@oasisshipping.com  
                                          Mr. Amit Ranjan   +91-9945328062                    bangalore@oasisshipping.com                             
Customer Service      Direct Contact Nos       E-Mail Id         Csuchennai@tslineindia.com   
Ms.Sathya                      +91-44-42965853           sathya@tslineindia.com  
Mr.Manigandan           +91-44-42965823          manigandan@tslineindia.com   

VESSEL NYK PAULA  MOL SUCCESS  RACHA BHUM 

VOYAGE 155W 1054W 083W 

EXPORT ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD 

LAEM CHABANG   29-Apr 30-Apr 06-May 07-May 13-May 14-May 

SINGAPORE  4 Days 03-May 04-May 10-May 11-May 17-May 18-May 

NORTH PORTKLANG 6 Days 05-May 06-May 12-May 13-May 19-May 20-May 

WEST PORTKLANG 6 Days 05-May 06-May 12-May 13-May 19May 20-May 

CHENNAI  12 Days 11-May 12-May 18-May 19-May 25-May 26-May 

VISAKHAPATNAM 14 Days 13-May 14-May 20-May 21-May 27-May 28-May 

Via Port Kelang                                                                                     Via Port Kelang & Hongkong  

HAIPHONG 8 Days HUANGPU 13 Days 

HO CHI MINH CITY 4 Days XIAMEN 14 Days 

QINGDAO 13 Days DALIAN 13 Days 

XINGANG/KWANGYANG 11 Days SHANTOU 15 Days 

INCHON/NINGBO 16  Days LELIU 15 Days 

BANGKOK 
7 Days 

LIANYUNGANG 
18 Days 

HONGKONG 7 Days SOUTH MANILA 15 Days 
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